
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-51 - XIN ZHANG -
15:25:48.197 1 1:43.981 82.053 86 109 19

15:27:35.995 2 1:47.798 79.148 81 107 19

15:29:25.244 3 1:49.249 78.097 74 107 19

15:31:12.650 4 1:47.406 79.437 45 108 19

15:32:57.722 5 1:45.072 81.201 84 108 19

15:34:40.929 6 1:43.207 82.669 81 108 19

L2-09 - JAKE FEJER -
15:24:42.809 1 1:44.609 81.561 12 65 19

15:26:27.179 2 1:44.370 81.748 12 68 19

15:28:12.332 3 1:45.153 81.139 12 64 19

15:29:58.881 4 1:46.549 80.076 12 65 19

15:31:48.214 5 1:49.333 78.037 11 66 19

15:33:32.985 6 1:44.771 81.435 12 65 19

15:35:18.820 7 1:45.835 80.616 13 65 19

L2-50 - RYAN WOLF -
15:25:14.061 1 1:44.726 81.470 59 112 19

15:27:05.755 2 1:51.694 76.387 83 109 19

15:28:57.709 3 1:51.954 76.210 79 108 19

15:30:47.875 4 1:50.166 77.447 79 105 19

15:32:37.135 5 1:49.260 78.089 64 112 19

15:34:22.656 6 1:45.521 80.856 64 113 19

L2-41 - CORBIN VANDERMOOREN -
15:25:04.280 1 1:51.456 76.550 37 81 19

15:26:54.295 2 1:50.015 77.553 43 84 19

15:28:40.029 3 1:45.734 80.693 15 74 19

15:30:27.348 4 1:47.319 79.501 18 74 19

15:32:12.997 5 1:45.649 80.758 43 81 19

15:33:59.041 6 1:46.044 80.457 26 75 19

15:35:49.785 7 1:50.744 77.043 30 82 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
15:24:48.277 1 1:45.758 80.675 79 113 19

15:26:36.449 2 1:48.172 78.874 83 113 19

15:28:23.353 3 1:46.904 79.810 86 112 19

15:30:09.231 4 1:45.878 80.583 74 110 19

15:31:57.749 5 1:48.518 78.623 78 112 19

15:33:44.645 6 1:46.896 79.816 75 113 19

15:35:32.786 7 1:48.141 78.897 84 112 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BOSSARD -
15:25:01.336 1 1:51.978 76.194 64 109 19

15:26:50.990 2 1:49.654 77.808 50 108 19

15:28:36.756 3 1:45.766 80.669 63 112 19

15:30:26.764 4 1:50.008 77.558 56 109 19

L2-47 - SHANNON DEANE -
15:26:03.809 1 1:51.312 76.649 85 112 19

15:27:53.313 2 1:49.504 77.915 87 113 19

15:29:40.850 3 1:47.537 79.340 86 113 19

15:31:31.517 4 1:50.667 77.096 92 113 19

15:33:17.691 5 1:46.174 80.359 84 112 19

15:35:07.493 6 1:49.802 77.704 73 112 19

L3-14 - MIKEAL CAREY -
15:24:50.572 1 1:47.400 79.441 17 70 19

15:26:38.919 2 1:48.347 78.747 25 66 19

15:28:31.595 3 1:52.676 75.722 38 71 19

15:30:20.117 4 1:48.522 78.620 20 76 19

15:32:08.750 5 1:48.633 78.540 16 73 19

15:33:58.781 6 1:50.031 77.542 18 73 19

L2-21 - GUY D LAFONTANT -
15:25:27.355 1 1:50.404 77.280 46 100 19

15:27:30.662 2 2:03.307 69.193 83 101 19

15:29:24.239 3 1:53.577 75.121 73 107 19

15:31:12.621 4 1:48.382 78.722 41 103 19

15:33:00.746 5 1:48.125 78.909 73 103 19



L2-25 - QUANG HO -

15:25:57.096 1 1:52.890 75.578 51 79 19

15:27:45.532 2 1:48.436 78.682 53 83 19

15:29:34.388 3 1:48.856 78.379 54 70 19

15:31:25.818 4 1:51.430 76.568 45 74 19

15:33:14.774 5 1:48.956 78.307 50 76 19

15:35:07.354 6 1:52.580 75.786 44 73 19

L2-23 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:25:03.849 1 1:51.579 76.466 57 102 19

15:26:56.164 2 1:52.315 75.965 54 101 19

15:28:46.767 3 1:50.603 77.141 67 101 19

15:30:37.186 4 1:50.419 77.269 66 105 19

15:32:27.795 5 1:50.609 77.137 63 104 19

15:34:17.132 6 1:49.337 78.034 58 102 19

15:36:05.802 7 1:48.670 78.513 51 102 19

L1-02 - SCOTT KRAVE -
15:25:14.180 1 1:52.268 75.997 33 78 19

15:27:05.525 2 1:51.345 76.627 32 78 19

15:28:55.782 3 1:50.257 77.383 38 81 19

15:30:45.632 4 1:49.850 77.670 26 77 19

15:32:36.659 5 1:51.027 76.846 22 74 19

15:34:27.054 6 1:50.395 77.286 20 79 19

15:36:15.828 7 1:48.774 78.438 37 81 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BUTTOLPH -
15:25:04.695 1 1:51.129 76.776 16 67 19

15:26:55.517 2 1:50.822 76.988 18 69 19

15:28:44.997 3 1:49.480 77.932 21 68 19

15:30:35.669 4 1:50.672 77.093 31 68 19

15:32:26.262 5 1:50.593 77.148 17 67 19

15:34:15.449 6 1:49.187 78.141 23 67 19

15:36:04.273 7 1:48.824 78.402 18 68 19

L2-35 - JAI DICIPULO -
15:25:27.303 1 1:51.715 76.373 73 123 19

15:27:18.143 2 1:50.840 76.976 87 122 19

15:29:07.071 3 1:48.928 78.327 85 122 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
15:26:51.198 1 1:49.988 77.572 88 111 19

15:28:44.703 2 1:53.505 75.168 84 113 19

15:30:34.589 3 1:49.886 77.644 91 111 19

15:32:23.731 4 1:49.142 78.173 71 111 19

L2-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
15:25:32.184 1 1:51.945 76.216 51 76 19

15:27:23.197 2 1:51.013 76.856 57 75 19

15:29:13.523 3 1:50.326 77.334 48 74 19

15:31:05.776 4 1:52.253 76.007 43 72 19

15:32:59.026 5 1:53.250 75.338 49 74 19

15:34:52.292 6 1:53.266 75.327 51 76 19

L2-40 - YUEQI HONG -
15:25:57.956 1 1:52.675 75.722 24 86 19

15:27:48.573 2 1:50.617 77.131 23 87 19

15:29:40.259 3 1:51.686 76.393 24 85 19

15:31:31.094 4 1:50.835 76.979 11 65 19

15:33:22.557 5 1:51.463 76.546 12 61 19

15:35:14.487 6 1:51.930 76.226 12 60 19

L2-45 - JINYUAN WEI -
15:25:47.208 1 1:53.475 75.188 60 111 19

15:27:39.082 2 1:51.874 76.264 58 115 19

15:29:31.243 3 1:52.161 76.069 51 112 19

15:31:22.796 4 1:51.553 76.484 50 109 19

15:33:13.582 5 1:50.786 77.013 55 111 19

15:35:05.217 6 1:51.635 76.428 52 109 19

L2-46 - WILL WATTANAWONGKIRI -
15:26:06.859 1 1:51.688 76.391 50 102 19

15:28:01.096 2 1:54.237 74.687 58 106 19

15:29:55.789 3 1:54.693 74.390 58 102 19

15:31:50.390 4 1:54.601 74.450 64 102 19

L2-53 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
15:26:02.274 1 1:54.958 74.218 67 111 19



15:28:00.196 2 1:57.922 72.353 78 109 19

15:29:55.587 3 1:55.391 73.940 78 109 19

15:31:48.789 4 1:53.202 75.370 68 111 19

15:33:42.764 5 1:53.975 74.859 59 107 19

15:35:34.712 6 1:51.948 76.214 67 109 19

L2-11 - JUN ENDO -
15:28:11.014 1 4:23.779 32.345 59 105 19

15:30:04.084 2 1:53.070 75.458 66 111 19

15:31:57.941 3 1:53.857 74.936 66 106 19

15:33:50.165 4 1:52.224 76.027 69 108 19

15:35:43.441 5 1:53.276 75.320 81 110 19

L2-22 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
15:25:30.643 1 1:52.555 75.803 76 119 19

L1-11 - DAVE DANIEL -
15:29:24.703 1 5:18.262 26.808 20 80 19

15:31:21.189 2 1:56.486 73.245 42 91 19

15:33:13.823 3 1:52.634 75.750 16 84 19

15:35:07.022 4 1:53.199 75.372 25 84 19

L2-34 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
15:25:42.244 1 1:53.360 75.265 57 79 19

15:27:36.509 2 1:54.265 74.669 55 83 19

15:29:31.511 3 1:55.002 74.190 61 82 19

15:31:30.750 4 1:59.239 71.554 50 82 19

15:35:27.634 5 3:56.884 36.018 47 78 19

L2-14 - ALAN HESS -
15:29:32.780 1 5:28.942 25.938 45 92 19

15:31:40.286 2 2:07.506 66.914 28 93 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 03:49 PM


